nr.

L35.07
L35.02
L35.19
L35.09
L35.17
L35.01
L35.18
L35.08
L35.14
L35.16
L35.21
L35.04
L35.20
L35.10
L35.03
L35.15

Naam

Marielle v/d Broek
Joppe Cools

appel ceyssens
Jentl Alers

wouter cools

Mats Mols

lennert wils

Senne Beysen
Max Spruyt
Steven Cools
Mattis van de weyer
Gert Wils

bart hansen
Thibeau Alers
Jordy Boeckx
Lourdaux Tim

Voertuig Merk & type

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Deutz 7207
Case Quantum 90f
deutz 7206

Fordson Super Majoooooor

zetor 6818

Fendt Farmer 4s
fendt 108

Fendt 108s
Deutz Dx 4.11
Deutz 6206

case 4210

Fendt 4s

deutz 6006

David Brown 990
Case international 644
International 423

Trek 1

83,93
82,29
89,33
85,52
91,1

86,54
83,91
85,54
81,72
81,57
84,53
75,05
76,1

80,1

Trek 2
91,69
86,8
82,81
824
81,14
80,85
80,59
80,4
80,33
79,91
78,85
76,75
75,12
74,9
74,39
71,35

Finale




Voertuig Merk & type Trek1 Trek2 Finale
ben willekens fiat 1100 FP
Glenn De Witte Fiat 1180 Fiat 1180 FP
ruben cox inter 1246 FP

Tom Maes Valmet 805 98,31

L45.18 [Hendrickx Warre Tractor |Zetor 7745 90 91,4
L45.14 [tijs van walderen Tractor ]deutz 10006 FP 91,13
L45.21 [Melis Stig Tractor ]Case International 585XL 79,51 90,75
L45.06 [|Seppe Geukens Tractor |Deutz 8006 91,34 89,94
L45.15 [rune peeters Tractor |deutz 7006a 86,45 89,85
L45.03 |Gert Wils Tractor |Fendt 309 93,3 88,96
L45.17 [Yannick Angels Tractor JNew holland Ts90 94,66 88,23
L45.01 |Glenn De witte Tractor JJohn Deere 3040 93,51 72,13
L45.12 [Max Spruyt Tractor |DeutzDx 4.11 83,22 45,81
L45.16 [davy van de weyer Tractor Jcase 85a 79,95 45,41

JCB Fastrac 3185 95,86




nr. Naam Voertuig Merk & type Trek1 Trek2 Finale

L55.14 |Simon Smets Tractor |Deutz 13006 95,83 96,74
L55.18 [Jruben cox Tractor [inter 1246 99,36 96,01
L55.29 |Jonas Reweghs Tractor |Ford 8210 92,05 95,34
L55.10 [|Seppe Daniels Tractor [Fiat 1300dt 87,76 93,22
L55.20 |glenn hendrickx Tractor |David-brown 1690 93,19 91,47
L55.17 [|ben willekens Tractor [fiat 1100 92,74 91,46
L55.07 |Glenn De witte Tractor [Fiat 1180 90,33 89,93
L55.12 |Jens Verhoeven Tractor |John deere 3640 86,61 88,36
L55.01 [Marijn Schroyen Tractor [Valmet 905 87,23 87,91
L55.28 [Jcurt marien Tractor [ford 8700 90,12 87,8
L55.09 |[Senne Bleys Tractor |International 856xI 86,07 86,91
L55.30 [Toon Janssen Tractor |Fendt 312 83,77 86,6
L55.08 [Gert Wils Tractor |Fendt 610 87,93 86,52
L55.26 |Ruud Van Houdt Tractor [International 1246 86,98 84,51
L55.31 [Steven Theunis Tractor |[Fendt 309 Farmer 63,61 81,95
L55.03 |Jef Pauwels Tractor |John deere 4440 96,77

L55.27 |Danny Kees Tractor |Steyr 8130 88,46

L55.13 |Ben Derickx Tractor |Fendt Farmer 310 87,87

L55.15 [Kris Budie Tractor |Deutz Dx 110 85,38

L55.06_]Glenn De Witte ] Tractor JJohndeere 3040 ] 8419] |




nr. NEET)] Voertuig Merk & type Trek1 Trek 2
L65.24 |danny de theye Tractor |steyr 8150 88,64
L65.23 [Kris Verheyen Tractor [Fiat 1880 88,05
L65.04 |Lennert Van den bulck Tractor |John deere 4240s 85,31
L65.27 |Jonas Reweghs Tractor |Ford 8210 84,59
L65.29 [Franken Kevin Tractor |Case 1455 83,19
L65.01 [Stef Maes Tractor |Steyr 8150 81,8
L65.21 [|Senna Nuyts Tractor [Valtra 8950 80,89
L65.12 |Tom Krijnen Tractor |Case IH 1056XL 78,39
L65.15 |Gijs Janssen Tractor |Ford 8210 76,25
L65.30 |Dockx David Tractor |Fendt 716 75,22
L65.03 [Fons Dierckx Tractor |Case Mx 110 74,25
L65.02 |Cis De Wachter Tractor |Fendt 612Isa 72,79
L65.22 |Silke Dox Tractor |Fendt 516 70
|L65.13 |bjorn willekens | Tractor |icbfastac | | 6935 | BC |
L65.17 |Joost Van Braband Tractor |Fendt 514c 68,07
L65.07 [Ben Derickx Tractor |Fendt Farmer 310 67,49
L65.09 [Kris Budie Tractor |Deutz Dx 110 58,09
L65.08 [Kevin Swinnen Tractor |Case IH Maxxum 125 57,24
1L65.32 Fendt Farmer 53,37

Finale




nr.

L75.39
L75.11
L75.09
L75.16
L75.02
L75.34
L75.03
L75.13
L75.31
L75.01
L75.33
L75.14
L75.07
L75.27

L75.15
L75.38
L75.32
L75.26
L75.05
L75.04

Naam

Franken Kevin
Robin Snels
Steven Hillen
Joeri Van Tilburg
Jeroen Maes
Kris Verheyen
Koen Vranckx
Tom Vleugels
Senna Nuyts
Bert Vermeulen
Stijn Quirijnen
Jan Van thielen
Niel Thoelen
Siemen De vel

Jonas Geuns
Jacobs Jasper
Seppe Bogaerts
Dieter Linten
Sander Mols
Fons Dierckx

Voertuig Merk & type

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Case international 1455
Ford 8830

Valtra 8950

case 1455
Johndeere 4450
Fiat 1880

John deere 4450
Case ih Cvx 195
Valtra 8950

John deere 4050
Valmet 8950

John deere 4050
Fendt vario 714
New Holland T7550

Case Cvx 195

Deutz 165

New holland T6.175
New holland T6030
Fiatagri F140

Massey ferguson 7714

Trek 1

Trek 2

93,92
92,15
92,11
91,07
90,98
90,81
90,17
90,13
90,04
89,61
89,26
88,98
88,21
87,08

84,51
84,47
83,99
82,99
82,63
80,07

Finale




nr. Naam Voertuig Merk & type Trek 1 Trek 2 Finale
L85.01 [Jurgen Huysmans Tractor |John Deere 7810 97,76
L85.31 |Bayens Lizanne Tractor [ford tw35 97,01
L85.14 [|Robin Snels Tractor |Ford 8830 96,77
L85.04 |Bert Vermeulen Tractor |John deere 4050 96,72
L85.30 [Toon Janssen Tractor |Fendt Fendt 615 95,7
L85.37 [kevin franken Tractor |case international 1455 95,69
L85.12 [|danny paulussen Tractor [john deere 7810 94,84
L85.22 [Willem Wouters Tractor |Fendt 824 94,74
L85.13 [Jonas Luyten Tractor |Fendt 824 93,85
L85.18 |Gert Krijnen Tractor |Fendt 824 93,75
L85.19 |Ben Krijnen Tractor |Case IH 1455XL 93,55
L85.24 [|Toon Janssen Tractor |Fendt 824 92,82
L85.10 [ellen janssens Tractor [fendt 720 92,6
L85.07 |Steven Hillen Tractor [Valtra 8950 92,33
L85.17 |Broeckx Mike Tractor |John Deere 7710 92,23
L85.39 [Verhoeven Kris Tractor |John Deere 7430 92,13
L85.27 |Rik De vel Tractor |[New Holland Tvt170 92,06
L85.09 |Femke Mondelaers Tractor |John Deere 7810 92,03
L85.16 [|Jelle Boonen Tractor |Case ih Cvx 195 91,45
L85.40 [Van Genechten Walter Tractor |[Massey ferguson 7490 VT 88,49
L85.32 [|Stefan Govaerts Tractor |Case Puma 150 88,41
L85.38 [curt marien Tractor [ford tw25 88,16
L85.28 [Rube Pelssers Tractor |Deutz fhar 6190 87,98
L85.06 [|Sander Mols Tractor [New holland T7040 power com. 87,4
L85.33 JRonny Mols Tractor [New holland T7030 power com. 85,6




nr.

L100.01
L100.16
L100.15
L100.10
L100.13
L100.14
L100.09

L100.26
L100.22
L100.33

L100.21
L100.12
L100.02
L100.25

Naam

Luc Dickens

Gert Krijnen
Michiel Tormans
Toon Vandycke
Robin Snels

nico thielemans
maarten janssens

Gunther Geuens
Maurice Van raak
Gijs Bosmans

Bart Theys

Jordy Boeckx
Kristof De vadder
Valerie Cornelis

Voertuig Merk & type

Tractor |John Deere 7810
Tractor |Fendt 824

Tractor |Case ih Puma Cvx 185
Tractor |Fendt 828

Tractor |Fendt 926

Tractor [john deere 4755
Tractor [fendt 930

Tractor |Fendt 822
Tractor |John deere 6215r
Tractor |John deere 4955

Tractor |John Deere 7810
Tractor |John deere 7810
Tractor |Mf 6490
Tractor |Fendt 824

Trek 1

Trek 2
96,06
94,08
92
91,14
91,12
90,88
90,86

89,17
87,8
87,57

86,68
86,28
85,57
76,11

Finale

L100.24 [jelle Vereyken massey ferguson 7495 [ | 7488 ] |




nr.

L120.11
L120.15
L120.08
L120.09
L120.16
L120.18
L120.07
L120.02
L120.17
L120.14
L120.01
L120.05
L120.10
L120.13

Naam

Gert Krijnen
Toon Janssen
Toon Vandycke
Robin Snels
Ferre Cools
pieter boonen
ruben janssens
Bart seyen

bart beckers
Stef Verstrepen
Thibo Cools
Stijn Boeckx
Jens Verhoeven
Maurice Van raak

Voertuig Merk & type

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Fendt 824

Fendt Fendt 930
Fendt 828

Fendt 926

Fendt 924

case optum 270
fendt 930

Fendt 824

claas axion 850
Fendt 900

Claas Axion 850
John Deere 8530
New holland T7 275
John deere 6215r

Trek 1

Trek 2
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

93,49

93,11

90,94

90,42

89,83

86,82

86,43

80,46

76,3

Finale
102
97,82
95,84
95,23
95,1




	Landbouw

